
Application Deadline (5:00 p.m.) TEDC Board Meeting (5:30 p.m.)
Monday, January 6, 2025 Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Monday, February 24, 2025 Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Monday, May 5, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Monday, August 11, 2025 Tuesday, August 19, 2025
Monday, November 3, 2025 Tuesday, November 11, 2025

**Dates adjusted for Holidays**

2025 Tomball Economic Development Corporation Project Grant Application Submittal Schedule 

***All dates are subject to change. Contact the Executive Director, Kelly Violette, at 281-401-4086 or kviolette@tomballtxedc.org to verify dates.***
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